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 South Carolina 
 

 

ID: 200008 
Name: Trident Technical College 
Accreditation Status: Continuing Accreditation 
Address: 7000 Rivers Ave P. O. Box 118067 
Charleston, SC 29423  

Degree: AAS Degree 
Primary Contact: Laurel Glover, BS, RRT 
Phone: (843)574-6101 
Email: laurel.glover@tridenttech.edu  

 
ID: 200091 
Name: Midlands Technical College 
Accreditation Status: Continuing Accreditation 
Address: PO Box 2408  
Columbia, SC 29202  

Degree: AS Degree 
Primary Contact: Eddie Jackson, MHA, RRT-NPS 
Phone: (803)822-3437 
Email: jacksone@midlandstech.edu  

 
ID: 200358 
Name: Florence-Darlington Technical College 
Accreditation Status: Continuing Accreditation 
Address: PO Box 100548 2715 W Lucas St 
Florence, SC  

Degree: AS Degree 
Primary Contact: Lakeisha Johnson, BS, RRT-NPS 
Phone: (843)661-8298 
Email: LaKeisha.Johnson@fdtc.edu  

 
ID: 200155 
Name: Greenville Technical College 
Accreditation Status: Continuing Accreditation 
Address: P.O. Box 5616  
Greenville, SC 29606  

Degree: AS Degree 
Primary Contact: Andrea Finley, BS, RRT 
Phone: (864)236-6646 
Email: andie.finley@gvltec.edu  

 
ID: 200395 
Name: Piedmont Technical College 
Accreditation Status: Continuing Accreditation 
Address: P.O. Box 1467 620 N Emerald Rd 
Greenwood, SC 29648  

Degree: AS Degree 
Primary Contact: Ann Allen, BBA, RRT 
Phone: (864)941-8533 
Email: allen.a@ptc.edu  

 
ID: 200622 
Name: Horry Georgetown Technical College 
Accreditation Status: Provisional Accreditation 
Address: 3501 Pampas Dr  
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577  

Degree: AAS Degree 
Primary Contact: Sheri Tanner, BSF, RRT 
Phone: (843)839-1102 
Email: sheri.tanner@hgtc.edu  

 
ID: 200496 
Name: Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College 
Accreditation Status: Continuing Accreditation 
Address: 3250 St. Matthews Rd  
Orangeburg, SC 29118  

Degree: AS Degree 
Primary Contact: Amanda Coffey, BS, RRT 
Phone: (803)535-1344 
Email: coffeyae@octech.edu  
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ID: 200362 
Name: Spartanburg Community College 
Accreditation Status: Continuing Accreditation 
Address: P.O. Box 4386  
Spartanburg, SC 29305  

Degree: AAS Degree 
Primary Contact: Joel Livesay, MS, RRT 
Phone: (864)592-4865 
Email: livesayj@sccsc.edu  
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